UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, February 20, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
17-18686-mdc  Diana Pennicott (Debtor) Represented By: Nathan Snyder

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
18-10167-amc  Andrew J. Reid (Debtor)
18-10172-elf James E. Schwartzer (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

David J. Averett
Stanton M. Lacks

18-10175-amc  Susan W. Petril (Debtor) Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-10178-jkf Lawrence James Cottman (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

18-10181-amc  Bobby D Clark (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen
18-10200-jkf Tonya Goodwin (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-10204-mdc  Shely Tara Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller

18-10213-jkf
18-10214-amc

10:30 A.M.

Colleen M Leidy (Debtor)
Roger Pittman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
18-10218-mdc  Clement O Alade (Debtor)
18-10224-mdc  Shawn N. Boney (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

David M. Offen
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek

18-10236-jkf Carol H Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-10237-amc  Rose R Barrett (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella

18-10241-jkf
18-10242-amc

11:30 A.M.

Pauline Speaks (Debtor)
Steven J. Thomas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

17-16910-amc  Melody S. Povlow (Debtor)
18-10243-elf Danny Temchareun (Debtor)
18-10254-mdc  Beverly E Murray (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brandon J. Perloff
Brandon J. Perloff

James P. Mcgarrity
Brandon J. Perloff
Albert J. Scarafone

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/30/2017

01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018

01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018

01/11/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018

01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018

01/12/2018
01/13/2018
01/13/2018

10/11/2017
01/13/2018
01/15/2018
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1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-10293-mdc
18-10305-¢elf

18-10306-jkf
1:30 P.M.

Sharen V. Becker (Debtor)
Barry H. Schlossberg (Debtor)
Jodi D. Schlossberg (Debtor)
Helena Murphy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-10314-elf

18-10315-mdc
2:00 P.M.

Jacques D Hudson (Debtor)

Maryelizabeth L Hudson (Debtor)

Vilmarie Alvarez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-12882-amc
18-10318-elf

2:30 P.M.

Nicole R. Scott (Debtor)
Bernard Blase (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-12641-mdc

1:30 P.M.

Tameka M. Theodore (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-17111-ref
17-17601-ref
17-17697-ref
17-17777-ref

17-17947 -ref
17-18236-ref
17-18394-ref

17-18529-ref
17-18535-ref
17-18605-ref

Susan L. Bennett (Debtor)
Jacqueline Amaro (Debtor)
Gary A. Marshall (Debtor)
Miguel Silvino Varela-Cepero
(Debtor)

Michael A. Kwiatowski (Debtor)
Monique P Davis (Debtor)
Cynthia M. Billera (Debtor)
Michael Jude Billera (Debtor)
Deborah Ann Werner (Debtor)
Maria D. Salas (Debtor)
Schuyler Starin Haight (Debtor)
Tammy Haight (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

: Eugene J. Malady
: William D. Schroeder

: William D. Schroeder

: David M. Offen

: David M. Offen

: Rex J. Roldan
: Michelle A. Winter

: Alan B. Liss

Bar Association of Lehigh County

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jose C Campos
John Everett Cook
Michelle Dewald
John Everett Cook

David S. Gellert
John A. Digiamberardino
John Everett Cook

Charles Laputka
Jose C Campos
Patrick J. Best

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/17/2018
01/17/2018

01/17/2018

01/18/2018

01/18/2018

04/24/2016
01/18/2018

04/14/2016

10/19/2017
11/08/2017
11/13/2017
11/15/2017

11/27/2017
12/06/2017
12/14/2017

12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/28/2017
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2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-14870-ref

17-16424-ref

17-17593-ref
17-17774-ref
17-18215-ref
17-18271-ref
17-18275-ref
17-18287-ref
17-18328-ref
17-18595-ref

2:30 P.M.

Holly E. DiNapoli (Debtor)
Phillip M. DiNapoli (Debtor)
Frank P. Battaglia (Debtor)
Jennifer L. Battaglia (Debtor)

Nathan Douglas Ryerson (Debtor)

David Michael Bilsak (Debtor)
Brian C. Hartman (Debtor)
Janet Corujo (Debtor)

Pamela J. Holubowski (Debtor)
Sandra L. Sudziarski (Debtor)
Willie M. Barham (Debtor)
John R. Laubach (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-12965-ref
17-14582-ref
17-15364-ref
17-18264-ref
17-18294-ref

17-18441-ref
17-18443-ref

17-18478-ref
17-18548-ref

Sheldon Palmer (Debtor)
Kim Louise Malia (Debtor)
Ross J Martin (Debtor)
Michael A. Keiper (Debtor)
Don D. Pryor (Debtor)
Latoya Pryor (Debtor)
Mycael Aristilde (Debtor)
Miguel Rodriguez (Debtor)
Nicole Rodriguez (Debtor)
Lori A. Bowles (Debtor)
John Andrew Bundra (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Robert Glazer
Scott M. Wilhelm

Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski
Robert Glazer
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
George M. Lutz
Robert Glazer

Barton Knochenmus
Zachary Zawarski
Joan Sirkis Warren
Robert Glazer

Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Robert Glazer
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/19/2017

09/20/2017

11/07/2017
11/15/2017
12/06/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/08/2017
12/10/2017
12/28/2017

04/27/2017
07/06/2017
08/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/08/2017

12/15/2017
12/15/2017

12/18/2017
12/21/2017



